PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. MLE.IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (CTM) 1™ Sem./2022-J/1
Result of the
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Master of Engineering in Civil Engineering (Construction Technology & Management) 1% Semester
Examination January, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. ‘SGPA’ means Semester Grade

Point Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Pointe Avérage.

ABBREVIATIONS [ STAND FOR

“R.LAY _Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards.

“RLY Result Later due to other reasons

“DMDY Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500.00 Amount due is shawn against each Roll No.
“RL Fee” Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against cach Roll No,

S Means Candidature suspended.

Syllabus(2021-2022)
Theory Papers

MCT6101 | Construction Mana gement

L MCT6102 | Concrete Construction Technology

| MCT6103 | Pavement Design Construction & Maintenance
MCT6105 | Construction Costing and Financial Management

_MCT6106 | Advanced Structural Design & Detailing

_MCT6107 | Pavement Lab

1" Semester Credits -21

SGPA : 10
CGPA : 10

Note:  The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have cleared their this semester is being declared with SGPA
only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear

papet/s of this semester/s.




ML.E. in Civil Engineering (Construction Technology & Management) 1Y Semester Examination, January- 2022

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Candidate’s Name

NITTTR Sector-26,Chandigarh
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Total: 24

16-CET-188

52421005003

52421005004

52421005005~
© 52421005007 -
52421005008

52421005010

52421005009
- 52421005011
© 52421005014

52421005012

+ 52421005013

52421005015
52421005016
52421005017

-+ 52421005018

52421005020
52421005019
16-CET-229

52421005021
52421005022

52421005001

52421005023

Chandigarh

Junet 1, 2022

Abhishek

' Akshay Kumar

Ankur Kamal
Arpit Sharma
Ashwini Kumar
Dev Anand Pandey
Devendra Sharma
Harvinder

Hansraj Kumawat

Krishna Chandra Yogeshwar

Mohit Singh
Mohit Bhangalia
Mohit Godara
Navroop Singh
Niteesh Pandey
Pankaj Maurya
Prince Sharma
Ravi Kumar
Rahul Kumar
Sakshi

Sanjay Paswan
Shubham Sharma
Surbhi Varshney
Yogesh Bedi

Father’s Name

Piar Singh

Amin Chand

Kunvar Bahadur Kamal
Pawan Kumar

Ashok Kumar Pandey
Anand Kumar Pandey
Indra IKumar Sharma
Yoginder Singh

Puran Mal Kumawat
Sudama Singh Yadav
Manmohan Singh
Rajinder Kumar-
Virender Singh Godara
Baljeet Singh
Bhupendra Nath Pandey
Ramesh Chandra Maurya
Sanjeev Kumar Sharma
Yogender Singh
Subhash Chand

Sanjay Kumar Goyal
Rajinder Paswan

Bhanu Prakash -
Gaurishankar Varshney
Sukhdev Singh
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Mother’s Name

Jamna Devi

Veena Kumari
Pushpa Kamal
Parween Kumari
Renu Pandey

Ajai Kumari Pandey

Chandra Kala Sharma 7.38-

Raj Kumari

Soni Devi

Lalmani Devi
Krishna Rawat
Anjana Kumari
Santosh Godara -
Prabhjot KKaur
Raksha Pandey -
Chandrakala Maurya
Meenakshi Sharma
Ranjana Devi
Naresh Devi

Anju Bala

Sunaina Devi |
Sheetla Sharma
Mala Varshney
Gurvinder Kaur

Result
SGPA CGPA
8197 819
CcS”

6.76- 6.76
1.7l IR
8.57- 8.57~
8.05 - 8.05°
738"
733+ 7337
7.67~ 71.67
7.38- 738
7.95 . g
8.00 - 8.00 -
1.24 - 7.24~
743" 7.43°
7.86 - 7.86
7.86 - 7.867
7.57" 7.57 ¢
8.24 - 8.24"
6.14 - 6.14
8.57" Q5T
7.48 - 748 7
7.38- 7.38 -
.57 TSI
7.57 - TS -

L.

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

Controller of Examinations



